g

[ —Y
TS 0 00 N o0 W

—_
= N

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Tokyo Swimming Center Swim Meet

PERI
T
57
T
G
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57

T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
57
T
G

I
200m
200m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
400m
400m

400m
400m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
400m
400m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
800m
1500m
200m
200m
400m
400m

HH

WAXFL—
WAX FL—

H i
H i
PR E
PR E
NZET T4
NZET T4
BkE
BkE
yL—
yL—
yL—
VL —
i
H i
H i
H i
H i
PR E
PR E
NZET T4
NET T4
BkE
BkE

WAX FL—
WAXFL—

4 i
4 i
FikE
FikE
RYEEL
RYEEL
BikE
BikE
4 i
4 i

AFL—VJL—
AFL—VJL—
AFL—VJL—
AFRL—=1L—

Tk
KA LRI
PPN
PPN S
PEIPNS
PPN S
PR IPNS
PPN S
PPN S
PPN S
PPN S
PPN S
PEIPNS
PPN S
PPN S

PEIPNS
PR IPNS
PEIPNS
PEIPNS
PEIPNS
PEIPNS
PPN S
PPN S
PPN S
PEIPNS
KA LRI
KA LRI
PR IPNS
PPN S
PEIPNS
PPN S
NS
PPN S
PEIPNS
PPN S
PEIPNS
PPN S
PR IPNS
PPN S
PPN S
KA LI

BRGE T P

N
7|

RA LT —T )

e

K

—NDNDNDW N W W Y oo Oy

—_

23
22

10
14
13
10
10

N = = = = = W W

—

5 43 PR ]
09:30
09:51
10:07
10:16
10:27
10:33
10:39
10:42
10:47
10:51
10:55
11:04

11:09

12:30
12:35
12:40
13:03
13:25
13:37
13:49
14:04
14:18
14:31

14:43

14:49
14:58
15:07
15:10
15:13
15:17
15:20
15:23

15:30

15:48
15:58

16:03

16:10



