

Tokyo Swimming Center Swim Meet タイムテーブル

No.	性別	距離	種目	予決	組数	開始時間
1	女子	200m	個人メドレー	タイム決勝	6	09:30
2	男子	200m	個人メドレー	タイム決勝	5	09:51
3	女子	100m	自由形	タイム決勝	5	10:07
4	男子	100m	自由形	タイム決勝	7	10:16
5	女子	100m	平泳ぎ	タイム決勝	3	10:27
6	男子	100m	平泳ぎ	タイム決勝	3	10:33
7	女子	100m	バタフライ	タイム決勝	2	10:39
8	男子	100m	バタフライ	タイム決勝	3	10:42
9	女子	100m	背泳ぎ	タイム決勝	2	10:47
10	男子	100m	背泳ぎ	タイム決勝	2	10:51
11	女子	200m	リレー	タイム決勝	2	10:55
12	男子	200m	リレー	タイム決勝	1	11:04
13	女子	400m	リレー	タイム決勝	1	11:09
14	男子	400m	リレー	タイム決勝		
			休憩			
15	女子	400m	自由形	タイム決勝	1	12:30
16	男子	400m	自由形	タイム決勝	1	12:35
17	女子	50m	自由形	タイム決勝	23	12:40
18	男子	50m	自由形	タイム決勝	22	13:03
19	女子	50m	平泳ぎ	タイム決勝	9	13:25
20	男子	50m	平泳ぎ	タイム決勝	10	13:37
21	女子	50m	バタフライ	タイム決勝	14	13:49
22	男子	50m	バタフライ	タイム決勝	13	14:04
23	女子	50m	背泳ぎ	タイム決勝	10	14:18
24	男子	50m	背泳ぎ	タイム決勝	10	14:31
25	女子	400m	個人メドレー	タイム決勝	1	14:43
26	男子	400m	個人メドレー	タイム決勝		
27	女子	200m	自由形	タイム決勝	3	14:49
28	男子	200m	自由形	タイム決勝	3	14:58
29	女子	200m	平泳ぎ	タイム決勝	1	15:07
30	男子	200m	平泳ぎ	タイム決勝	1	15:10
31	女子	200m	バタフライ	タイム決勝	1	15:13
32	男子	200m	バタフライ	タイム決勝	1	15:17
33	女子	200m	背泳ぎ	タイム決勝	1	15:20
34	男子	200m	背泳ぎ	タイム決勝	2	15:23
35	女子	800m	自由形	タイム決勝	1	15:30
36	男子	1500m	自由形	タイム決勝		
37	女子	200m	メドレーリレー	タイム決勝	2	15:48
38	男子	200m	メドレーリレー	タイム決勝	1	15:58
39	女子	400m	メドレーリレー	タイム決勝	1	16:03
40	男子	400m	メドレーリレー	タイム決勝		

競技終了予定 16:10